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TM.P. S.p.A. Termomeccanica Pompe
                Bare-shaft Compressors Division

Screw  compressors  
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Outside view drawing

Data Tables
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Data Tables

SCA22B-R
Outside view drawing
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Outside view drawing

Data Tables

SCA25D-R
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Data Tables

SCA25G-R
Outside view drawing
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Air Capacity (cfm) Power (HP)

Speed (rpm)

250

230

210

190

170

150

130

110

90

70

50

13 barg

10 barg

7 barg

Speed (rpm)

1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

1200

1100

1000

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

200

Speed (rpm)

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

190 psig

145 psig

100 psig

Air Capacity (m3/min)

Speed (rpm)

145 psig

4000 4500

1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500

1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500

1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

35

30

25

20

15

10

5

10 barg

4000 4500



TM.P. S.p.A.Termomeccanica Pompe

28

Outside view drawing

Data Tables

SCA25B-R
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Data Tables

SCA30D-R
Outside view drawing
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Outside view drawing

Data Tables

SCA30G-R
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SCA30TWIN
Outside view drawing

Drive: Male
Lobe combination: 5/6
Male rotor size: 281 mm

Female rotor size: 233,9 mm
L/D: 1,70

Working pressure: min 3 barg/40 psig - max 15 barg/220 psig
Weight: 2755 kg - 6074 lbs
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Outside view drawing

Data Tables

SCI7D
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Data Tables

SCI8D
Outside view drawing
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Outside view drawing

Data Tables

SCI8G
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Data Tables

Outside view drawing

SCI10D
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Outside view drawing

Data Tables

SCI10G
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Termomeccanica Pumps     
Bare-shaft Compressors Division

The italian specialist 
in designing and manufacturing 
bare-shaft screw compressors 
for air applications

We make
your air compression easier



TM.P. S.p.A.Termomeccanica Pompe

40



TM.P. S.p.A.Termomeccanica Pompe

41

Outside view drawing

SLC1

Drive: Female
Lobe combination: 3/5
Male rotor size: 111 mm

Female rotor size: 111 mm
L/D: 1,40
Flow: 650 m3/h

Working pressure: max 2,5 barg
Weight: 140 kg - 308 lbs
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Outside view drawing

SLC2

Drive: Female
Lobe combination: 3/5

Female rotor size: 111 mm
L/D: 1,90

Working pressure: max 2,5 barg
Weight: 150 kg - 330 lbs
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Data Tables

Idling pressure control range

VALVES SCV30
Outside view drawing

Pressure drop (bar) Pressure drop (psi)
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Outside view drawing

Data Tables

Idling pressure control range

VALVES SCV70
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Bare-shaft Division
Products overview
TM.P. Oil Injected Gas Ends

NGSERIES

SCGSERIES

INTEGRATED FOR GAS

Capacity range: 0,35-45 m3/min
Suction pressure: up to 2 bar
Max discharge pressure: 20 bar

Capacity range: 1,2-13 m3/min
Suction pressure: up to 3,5 bar
Max discharge pressure: 24 bar

Capacity range: 0,2-5,5 m3/min
Suction pressure: up to 2 bar
Max discharge pressure: 20 bar

Fixed Vi
Max power: 450 kW

Variable Vi system
Max power: 110 kW

Max power: 45 kW
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TM.P. S.p.A. Termomeccanica Pompe
                Bare-shaft Compressors Division

TM.P. S.p.A. - Termomeccanica Pompe
Via del molo, 3 - 19126 La Spezia - Italy
Tel. +39 0187 5521 / Fax. +39 0187 552464
e-mail: bareshaftcompressors@termomeccanica.com
www.tmp.termomeccanica.com T
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